Acsppativo N'wviakog kavaméc - Roti-P

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color
Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material

Spring block

Manufacturer
SKU

260

178

76/80

44

58/76

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Grau

Grau

Natural leather
Relaxfunktion

Metall
Wellenunterfederung
Cyprus Home AE
19517-LR-64006492TEK

1.749,00 €




